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10. Do you believe that the U.S. government should continue to spend money to subsidize the alternative energy industry, or should it save
money by ending all such subsidies?

Table of observed frequencies:

DEMS GOP INDY Total
Keep subsidizing 219 141 127 487
End subsidies 126 199 107 432
Not sure 71 68 37 176
Total 416 408 271 1095
Table of percentages / columns:
DEMS GOP INDY Total

Keep subsidizing 52.6 34.6 46.9 44.5
End subsidies 30.3 48.8 39.5 39.5
Not sure o 1 16.7 13.7 16.1
Total 100 100 100 100
Table of observed frequencies:

LIBERAL MODERATE = CONSERVATIVE REFUSED Total
Keep subsidizing 109 197 181 0 487
End subsidies 25 111 296 0 432
Not sure 23 70 82 1 176
Total 157 378 559 1 1095
Table of percentages / columns:

LIBERAL MODERATE  CONSERVATIVE REFUSED Total
Keep subsidizing 69.4 52.1 32.4 0.0 44.5
End subsidies 15.9 29.4 53.0 0.0 39.5
Not sure 14.6 18.5 14.7 100.0 16.1
Total 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Mar. 15-17, 2011 - Margin of error +/- 2.93 percentage points.
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10. Do you believe that the U.S. government should continue to spend money to subsidize the alternative energy industry, or should it save
money by ending all such subsidies?

Table of observed frequencies:

MEN WOMEN Total
Keep subsidizing 236 251 487
End subsidies 269 163 432
Not sure 45 131 176
Total 550 545 1095
Table of percentages / columns:

MEN WOMEN Total
Keep subsidizing 42.9 46.1 44.5
End subsidies 48.9 29.9 39.5
Not sure 8.2 24.0 16.1
Total 100 100 100
Table of observed frequencies:

WEST MIDWEST SOUTH EAST Total
Keep subsidizing 94 136 93 164 487
End subsidies 126 84 146 76 432
Not sure 15 62 47 52 176
Total 235 282 286 292 1095
Table of percentages / columns:

WEST MIDWEST SOUTH EAST Total
Keep subsidizing 40.0 48.2 32.5 56.2 44.5
End subsidies 53.6 29.8 51.0 26.0 39.5
Not sure 6.4 22.0 16.4 17.8 16.1
Total 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Mar. 15-17, 2011 - Margin of error +/- 2.93 percentage points.
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10. Do you believe that the U.S. government should continue to spend money to subsidize the alternative energy industry, or should it save
money by ending all such subsidies?

Table of observed frequencies:

WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN-OTHER Total
Keep subsidizing 413 44 21 9 487
End subsidies 329 40 28 35 432
Not sure 140 28 4 4 176
Total 882 112 53 48 1095
Table of percentages / columns:

WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN-OTHER Total
Keep subsidizing 46.8 39.3 39.6 18.8 44.5
End subsidies 8/ 35.7 52.8 72.9 39.5
Not sure 15.9 25.0 7.5 8.3 16.1
Total 100 100 100 100 100
Table of observed frequencies:

- AGE 30 30s 40s 50s 60+ Total
Keep subsidizing 63 91 48 139 146 487
End subsidies 110 28 59 69 166 432
Not sure 3 14 32 32 95 176
Total 176 133 139 240 407 1095
Table of percentages / columns:

- AGE 30 30s 40s 50s 60+ Total
Keep subsidizing 35.8 68.4 34.5 57.9 35.9 44.5
End subsidies 62.5 21.1 42.4 28.8 40.8 39.5
Not sure 1.7 10.5 23.0 13.3 23.3 16.1
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Mar. 15-17, 2011 - Margin of error +/- 2.93 percentage points.
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10. Do you believe that the U.S. government should continue to spend money to subsidize the alternative energy industry, or should it save
money by ending all such subsidies?

Table of observed frequencies:

- S50K S50K - S75K S75K - S125K S125K + REFUSED Total
Keep subsidizing 162 135 112 56 16 481
End subsidies 212 63 69 51 30 425
Not sure 89 33 18 7 P2 169
Total 463 231 199 114 638 1075
Table of percentages / columns:

- S50K S50K - S75K S$75K - S125K S125K + REFUSED Total
Keep subsidizing 35.0 58.4 56.3 49.1 23.5 447
End subsidies 45.8 27.3 34.7 44.7 44.1 39.5
Not sure 19.2 14.3 9.0 6.1 32.4 15.7
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Mar. 15-17, 2011 - Margin of error +/- 2.93 percentage points.



